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Davidson Trophy 2024

Players

Joan Kenny & Enda Glynn

Luca Crone & Matthew O'Farrell
Paul Delaney & Martin Brady

Bill O'Hanlon & Tony Ward

Derek O'Gorman & Cian Holland
Eoin Macneill & David Scannell
Anna Carr & Margaret Farren
Mary Timoney & Donek Szenejko
Seamus Costello & Deirdre Tuckey
John O'Connor & Kelan O'Connor
John Noonan & Carol-Ann Cummins
Tom Gilligan & Dave Terry

Brid Kemple & Terry Walsh

Steve Bearpark & Lizann Doyle
William Enright & Angela Murphy
Alice O'Brien & Andy Cole

Jeannie Fitzgerald & Pat Quinn
Ray Norton & Helen Norton

Rod McLeod & Claire Lynch

Brian Madden & Mary White

Jim O'Sullivan & Shaun Coll

Sandra Newell & Michelle Moloney
Liam Gaynor & David Redmond
Hugh Twomey & Declan O'Brien
Damien Nee & Pat Costello
Brendan Sheridan & Helen Sheridan
Rosaleen Glasheen & Neil Breheny
Gordon Lessells & Mark Burke
Marie Callanan & Anne Daly

John Moyles & Sean Maguire

Tos McGee & Antoinette McGee
Sean Galligan & Brid Galligan
Marion Coy & Deirdre McCoy

Jim Kennington & Larry Mordaunt
Mary Healy & Simon Healy

Joe Hynan & Bridget Ryan

Kevin Kennedy & Maire Fennin
Maura Foley & Ciaran Broadbery
Joan Donnellan & J J Donlon

Mary Muldoon & Breege Doherty

Masterpoints

Match

Points

1769.79
1750.79
1702.80
1696.89
1661.21
1657.53
1652.95
1639.11
1604.79
1602.37
1597.89
1556.47
1527.37
1521.11
1516.79
1514.63
1511.21
1507.63
1500.37
1499.74
1477.63
1473.11
1464.53
1455.89
1453.11
1446.84
1443.21
1439.37
1432.16
1426.47
1411.89
1395.53
1393.63
1294.21
1292.20
1275.26
1240.05
1212.89
1138.11
1122.47

Score
%
59.71
59.07
57.45
57.25
56.05
55.92
55.77
55.30
54.14
54.06
53.91
52.51
51.53
51.32
51.17
51.10
50.99
50.86
50.62
50.60
49.85
49.70
49.41
49.12
49.03
48.81
48.69
48.56
48.32
48.13
47.63
47.08
47.02
43.66
43.60
43.02
41.84
40.92
38.40
37.87

Nat
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Local
MPs

852
710
568
426
284
142



